
$75,000

709 IDLEWYLD DR
https://miamiluxuryhomes.org

IDLEWYLD 1-19 B LOT 2 TO 4 BLK 6 Magnificent estate in the
highly desirable Idlewyld neighborhood! This gated property
affords sensational Intracoastal views w/mega yacht dockage.
Upon arrival, you are greeted by a grand double staircase leading
to a breathtaking great room. Features include theater, elevator,
family & formal dining rooms, 2 offices, VIP […]

• 9 beds
• 12 baths

• SingleFamilyResidence

• ResidentialLease

• Active

• 21756 sq ft

Basics



Category: ResidentialLease Type: SingleFamilyResidence

Status: Active Bedrooms: 9 beds

Bathrooms: 12 baths Half baths: 3 half baths

Floors: 3 floors Area: 21756 sq ft

Lot size: 26823, 26823 sq ft Year built: 2000

View: Intercoastal,Water Subdivision Name: IDLEWYLD

County: Broward

Building Details
Water Source: Public Sewer: PublicSewer

Construction Materials: Block Covered Spaces: 8

Garage Spaces: 8 Levels: ThreeOrMore

Floor covering: Carpet, Hardwood, Marble, Wood

Amenities & Features
Pool Features: Heated,InGround,Pool,Private Parking Features: Attached,Covered,Garage,GarageDoorOpener

Patio & Porch Features: Balcony,Open,Patio Spa Features: HotTub

Roof: SpanishTile Association Amenities: ControlledAccess,Elevators,HobbyRoom,SpaHotTub

Waterfront Features: CanalAccess,IntracoastalAccess,NoFixedBridges,OceanAccess Utilities: CableAvailable

Window Features: Drapes,ImpactGlass Exterior Features: Balcony,Fence,Lighting,Patio

Furnished: Furnished Heating: Central

Interior Features:
BuiltInFeatures,BreakfastArea,DiningArea,SeparateFormalDiningRoom,SecondFloorEntry,FirstFloorEntry,KitchenIsland,KitchenDiningCombo,Pantry,SittingAreaInPrimary,UpperLevelPrimary,WalkInClosets,Elevator

Appliances:
SomeGasAppliances,Dryer,Dishwasher,Disposal,GasRange,IceMaker,Microwave,Refrigerator,Washer

Nearby Schools
Middle Or Junior School: Sunrise Elementary School: Harbordale

High School: Fort Lauderdale

Miscellaneous
List Office Name: Quantum Realty
Partners

Rent Includes: Electricity,Gas,HotWater,Internet,CableTv


